
Jurisdiction

Contra Costa County - 

Unincorporated

Reporting Year 2018 (Jan. 1 - Dec. 31)

1 3 4

RHNA Allocation 

by Income Level
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Total Units to 

Date (all years)

Total Remaining 

RHNA by Income 

Level

Deed Restricted 62

Non-Deed Restricted 1

Deed Restricted 3 171

Non-Deed Restricted 8

Deed Restricted

Non-Deed Restricted 65 28 31 1

Above Moderate 532 276 201 244 434 1155

1367

349 229 278 669 1525 465

Note: units serving extremely low-income households are included in the very low-income permitted units totals

Cells in grey contain auto-calculation formulas

ANNUAL ELEMENT PROGRESS REPORT

Housing Element Implementation

(CCR Title 25 §6202)

Moderate

374

218

243

2

Table B

Regional Housing Needs Allocation Progress

Permitted Units Issued by Affordability

311

36

118

63

This table is auto-populated once you enter your jurisdiction name and current year data. 

Past year information comes from previous APRs.

Please contact HCD if your data is different than the material supplied here

182

Total RHNA

Total Units 44

Income Level

Very Low

Low

125


