					ANNUAL EL	EMENT PRO	OGRESS R	EPORT					
					Housing	g Element In	plementat	ion					
						(CCR Title 25 §	(6202)						
Contra Costa County -  Unincorporated						This table is auto-populated once you enter your jurisdiction name and current year information comes from previous APRs.						current year data.	
Reporting Year	2018	(Jan. 1 - Dec. 31)						Please contact H	here				
						Table B	}						
					Regional Ho	using Needs A	Allocation Pr	ogress					
					Permitted	l Units Issued	by Affordab	ility					
	1 2									3	4		
Income Level		RHNA Allocation by Income Level	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Total Units to Date (all years)	Total Remaining RHNA by Income Level
	Deed Restricted	374				62						63	311
/ery Low	Non-Deed Restricted  Deed Restricted				3	171							
Low	Non-Deed Restricted	218	8		3	171						182	36
	Deed Restricted	243										125	118
Moderate	Non-Deed Restricted		65	28	31	1							110
Above Moderate		532	276	201	244	434						1155	
Total RHNA 1367			200	070	000						4505	405	
Total Units 44  Note: units serving extremely low-income households are included in the very low-income part of the company of			229	278	669						1525	465	
	n auto-calculation formulas	enoids are included in the	ne very low-income	e permitted units total	S								
Cens in grey contai	ii auto-calculation formulas												